
House releases tentative special session schedule 

House Speaker Steve Crisafulli today released an anticipated calendar for the June 1-

20 special session, during which lawmakers expect to hammer out a state budget. 

He also noted that lawmakers' requests to be excused from the special session aren't 

guaranteed to be OK'ed by leadership. 

Monday, June 1 

            1:00 p.m.       Special Session convenes 

            3:00 p.m.       Workshop on the substance of CS/SB 7044 (2015) 

                                  All members will be invited to this workshop hosted by the 

House Health and Human Services Committee 

Tuesday, June 2 

            9:00 a.m.      Finance and Tax Committee hearing on PCB tax package 

Wednesday, June 3 

            TBD               Rules Committee meeting to set the Special Order 

                                    Calendar 

Thursday, June 4            

            TBD                 The House will be in Session 

Friday, June 5 

            TBD                Joint Conference Committee kickoff 

            TBD                The House will be in Session 

Saturday, June 6  



            TBD                 Budget Conference Meetings 

Sunday, June 7  

            TBD                 Budget Conference Meetings 

Monday, June 8   

            TBD                 The House will be in Session 

            TBD                 Budget Conference Meetings 

Tuesday, June 9  

            TBD                 Budget Conference Meetings 

            TBD                 Health Innovation Subcommittee meeting 

Wednesday, June 10  

            TBD                 Budget Conference Meetings 

            TBD                 Health and Human Service Committee meeting 

            TBD                 Rules Committee meeting to set the Special Order Calendar      

Thursday, June 11 

            TBD                 The House will be in Session 

Friday, June 12  

            TBD                 The House will be in Session 

Monday, June 15  

            TBD                 The House will be in Session 



Thursday, June 18 

            TBD                 The House will be in Session 

Friday, June 19 

            TBD                 The House will be in Session  
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